Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235162
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Contacts / Terminals: Silver or gold plate over nickel plated copper alloy
Terminal Seal: Epoxy
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
400B
R2 = Std.
ACTUATOR
SM6
TERMINATION SEAL
E
E = Epoxy
Sealed at
Base of
Terminal
Q = Silver
R = Gold
CONTACT
MATERIAL
WMSP1
WMSP2
WMSP3
WMSP4
WMSP5
MODEL NO.
(  ) = Momentary
POS 1 POS 2 POS 3
Model No.
WMSP-1 ON NONE ON
WMSP-2 ON NONE (ON)
WMSP-3 ON OFF ON
WMSP-4 (ON) OFF (ON)
WMSP-5 ON OFF (ON)
Term. Comm. 2-3 OPEN 2-1
SERIES 400B SWITCHES
ROCKER SWITCHES - SMT SUBMINIATURE
BLK = Black
ACTUATOR
COLOR
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Rocker Switches category: